90
Ca
bi
ne
t L
oc
ks
Designed to install

• HID OMNIKEY Reader Manager
KS200 Series Server Cabinet Lock
How to Order
SERIES MODEL CARD TECHNOLOGY COLOR  KEYING
OPTIONS
KS200 -S -IPS -B K1
KS200 S Swing
Handle
150x25
mm Cam
Activated
IPS HID multiCLASS SE
IPV040  RFID Only, PIV-I/40 Bit
FASC-N
IPV064  RFID Only, PIV-I/64 Bit
FASC-N
IPV075  RFID Only, PIV-I/75 Bit
FASC-N
IPV128  RFID Only, PIV-I/128 Bit
FASC-N
IPV200  RFID Only, PIV-I/200 Bit
FASC-N
B Black B No SFIC
or Blank
Plastic Core
(Standard)
BC SFIC
blank (Black
plastic core)
K1
MEDECO
X4 SFIC
Cylinder
& 2 Keys
Dimensions
Low Frequency
(125 kHz)
 x HID® Prox
 x EM4102